
Hdemia Como

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fontana Stefano (08/018) 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 9 4 4 0 0

Banfi Mario (08/1884) 2 3 2 0 4 1 2 3 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 1 2 1 1 2 4 4 2 2 0 0

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 3 4 0 0 3 5 0 0

Bergonzi Luca (08/1197) 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 8 4 3 0 0

Spadafora Luca (08/941) 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tuncer Ari (08/508) 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Biscioni Andrea (08/361) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontana Stefano 08/018 43 66 1,53

Banfi Mario 08/1884 33 39 1,18

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 25 35 1,40

Bergonzi Luca 08/1197 30 27 0,90

Spadafora Luca 08/941 22 25 1,14

Tuncer Ari 08/508 25 23 0,92

Biscioni Andrea 08/361 14 10 0,71

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 4

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 0 0 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 7

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 1

Farumi Michela  (08/1889) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 4

Rigamonti Luca (08/1632) 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 2 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 4

Multari Giuseppe (08/619) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 46 74 1,61

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 42 59 1,40

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 26 33 1,27

Farumi Michela 08/1889 28 32 1,14

Rigamonti Luca 08/1632 20 23 1,15

Ariante Luigi 08/173 13 14 1,08

Multari Giuseppe 08/619 17 9 0,53

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giacomo Alessandro (08/1842) 4 11 4 8 4 10 3 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 2 2 4 10 4 10 3 7 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 8

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 5 4 9 0 0 4 6

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 2 3 0 0 3 8 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 1 2 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 3 5 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 1 0 2 6 0 0 2 2

Cattaneo Mattia (08/1820) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giacomo Alessandro 08/1842 43 111 2,58

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 36 74 2,06

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 30 55 1,83

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 32 54 1,69

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 19 39 2,05

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 24 27 1,12

Cattaneo Mattia 08/1820 8 15 1,88

Pirata Skulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 12

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 9

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 2 5 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 11 2 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4 1 0 4 7

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 0

Radice  Damiano (08/1489) 2 3 3 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 4 0 0

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 08/699 44 87 1,98

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 30 54 1,80

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 36 53 1,47

Lunetta Luca 08/212 42 42 1,00

Radice  Damiano 08/1489 21 36 1,71

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 19 19 1,00



Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Belcore Alessandro (08/1803) 4 7 4 12 3 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 3 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 3 2 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 1

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 6 4 7 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 1 1 2 4 1 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 7

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 3 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Riva Claudia (08/1841) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stillitano Riccardo (08/1780) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belcore Alessandro 08/1803 39 61 1,56

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 42 60 1,43

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 29 38 1,31

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 23 31 1,35

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 15 13 0,87

Castello Pierre 08/1747 20 11 0,55

Riva Claudia 08/1841 12 9 0,75

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 10 8 0,80

Stillitano Riccardo 08/1780 2 0 0,00

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 12 2 5 4 5 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 7 2 5 4 9 2 1

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 4 6 0 0 3 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 3 4 2 3 4 2

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 3 5 2 2 2 1 0 0

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 4

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 4

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 48 121 2,52

Cinus Sandro 08/629 34 76 2,24

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 36 51 1,42

Settin Gabriele 08/225 25 39 1,56

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 23 23 1,00

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 14 18 1,29

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 12 14 1,17

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00

Tozzii-fan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 3

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6

Previati Simone (08/1701) 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Conti Maurizio (08/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carsana Ronny (08/1849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 48 102 2,12

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 44 78 1,77

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 44 62 1,41

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 31 36 1,16

Previati Simone 08/1701 21 24 1,14

Conti Maurizio 08/1666 4 6 1,50

Carsana Ronny 08/1849 0 0 0,00


